Distributed by:

AM ECO® www.Jameco.com [ 1-800-831-4242
The content and copyrights of the attached

ELECTRONICS material are the property of its owner.

Jameco Part Number 863658



JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 863658


|
: DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION . 4
| THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBL ISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBL ICATION .19 , -ec Q1sT REVISIONS
: © COPYRIGHT 19 BY AMP  INCORPORATED. ALL INTERNATIONAL RIGHTS RESERVED. Gp OO = E ZONE LTR DESCRIPTION OATE APPD
| K TREVISED PER EC 0513-04B0-02 ks | G ]
| |
: 10° TyD = 54.84 - © ot bia A\ HOUSING: BLACK POLYESTER, UL 94Y—0 RATED; CONTACT: PHOSPHOR BRONZE PER I
: L2 Tesl TS N0-B-750, SHELL: CARBON STEEL PER ASTM A109, SCREWLOCK: ZINC; INSERT: BRASS. |
| 2 HOLES /2\ GOLD PLATING PER MIL-G-45204, TIN PLATING PER MIL-T-10727, E}_
I i 2 L NICKEL PLATING PER QQ-N-280, COPPER PLATING PER MIL-C-14550. =

D /3\ GOLD FLASH FOR A LENGTH OF 2.54[.100]1 MIN FROM MATING END, I D

9 18 17 b L Z 15 12 1 © 9§ B 7 §© © Z 2= Z 1 T ,
: @ @ @ @ @@ @@ 2.54um . 0001001 MIN TIN OR TIN-LEAD FOR A LENGTH OF DIMENSION A FROM F
' 15 5540 =8 . 4 | [ OPPOSITE END, BOTH OVER 1.27um[.0000501 MIN NICKEL. 5
| : : [.311] P i
| [.494%.015] @@ @ @ 2N 0.76uml. 0000301 MIN GOLD FOR A LENGTH OF 2.54[.100] MIN FROM MATING END,
| @& S/ 36 So 34 33 d. 31 50 24 28 27 Jb 2o 24 23 22 o1 20 o 2.54um[. 0001001 MIN TIN OR TIN-LEAD FOR A LENGTH OF DIMENSION A FROM |
: | \_ s y OPPOSITE END, BOTH OVER 1.27um[.0000501 MIN NICKEL. i
| |
: /BN 5. 08um[. 0002001 MIN TIN OVER 1.27um[.000050] MIN COPPER.
| /B\ DATUMS AND BASIC DIMENSIONS ESTABLISHED BY CUSTOMERS.
|
: - c5 couo oo _ Z§L 2.790.1101 MAX IN SHELL TAB CLINCH AREAS.
| [2.500+.010]
I .
|
| - 59.39+0. 38 -
| [2.732+.015]
|
|
|
|
| MATING FACE AMP, PART NO, AND DATE CODE MARKED SHEL L
| IN AREA INDICATED, ON EITHER SIDE
|
|
| ¢ OF THRU ! 4-40 INSERT 4,3240.25 DIA—ta— 4-40 SCREWLOCK
: OR 4-40 HOLE & 1740 19 QTy = 2 [.170+.010] ATy = 2
- RESPECTIVELY [ 543+ 0O0B] TYP .
|
| | | Y
: ' - ] L__$ /2\ ! anj TYP
| _ S.99:0. 25
| +0.5] — | | 970381 [.2364.010] e
| A LG 5] -0.20 i |
| “ . ! LL+.015 -
: ["‘020] {O(EOOS} ! ! il I T mi |
| —- 015 TYP ) (
: e HULUS NG CONTACT
: QTY = 37
: el 0. BB DA TYP D.77+0.25 TYP —ta ww k5. 9] +0 . 38 2.84+0. 25 J L U U
B [.0286] [.1091.0107 CL272+£.015] C.112+.010] §
: TYP
|
: DETAIL D DETAIL E
: > 53.50 -
[2.5007
|
| - 52,70 — >4.84 - - 5.0
| [.B70] [.3978) [.272]
|
| A - 1333 - 16.56 ——
|
L. 7B1] [.B52]
| 2
| AZX - . XXX -
M= _Y - “Fﬁzéiiﬁ iR BW4§§? E
| : : OBSOLETE] 5.35 [.2501 [4-40 SCREWLOCK (DETAIL E) 4 1-747301-8
: B\ 5 o5 L - POSN T OBSOLETE| 5.35 [.2501 |4-40 SCREWLOCK (DETAIL E) 3 1-747301 -7
| —X - 4 [.326] 4.322 [.170] |4-40 SCREWLOCK (DETAIL ED 4 1-747301 -6
| POSN 19 == | - OBSOLETE| 4.32 [.1701 |4-40 SCREWLOCK (DETAIL E) 3 1-747301-5
| \\\\ [ 2187 3.18 [.125] |4-40 SCREWLOCK (DETAIL E) 4 1-747301 -4
| ESSd . - < o= pia OBSOLETE| 3.18 [.125] |4-40 SCREWLOCK (DETAIL B 3 1-747301-3
| Zﬁx 200 0] OBSOLETE| 6.35 [.250] 4—-40 INSERT (DETAIL DD 4 1-747301-2
| " A [.103] = 2 HOLES
' 313 070 T oo @ 0BSOLETE| 5.35 [.2501 | 4-40 INSERT (DETALIL D) g 7473011
: [2a§§]l T “ OBSOLETE| 4.32 [.1701 | 4-40 INSERT (DETAIL DD 4 1-747301-0
| , | ¥e Y Ie C Y O O ( re UBSOLETE]l 4.32 [.170] 4-40 INSERT (DETAIL D) 3 747301-9
: Y v N > 00000000« > 0 0000 4 3.18 L[.125] A—40 INSERT (DETALIL D 4 747301 -8
: % \#,/ 50000000 OO OO0 OO < L/ 3.18 [.125]1 | 4 40 INSERT (DETAIL D 3 747301 7
| OBSOLETE| 5.35 [.250] - 4 747301 -6
: e OESOLETE| 5.35 [.250] - 3 747301-5
| [16221 [ O55] SUPERSEDED BY 747301-2| 4.32 [.170] - 4 7473014
: “ o POSN 20 SUPERSEDED BY 74/7301-4] 4.32 L[.170] - 3 747301 -3
— ri—|
| : 3.18 [.125] - 4 747301 -2
[.163]

: TUSN Y SUPERSEDED BY 747301-2| 3.18 [.125] - 3 747301
ok B “1.°52L A MOUNT ING HARDWARE e PART NO
' 1.04 DILA n DO NOT SCALE PRINT. DR 12-4-89
| [.041] - 9, B8 [ ]2, 40 e RCCOMMENDED PLBOARD NLESS SRECLTLED J. MeCLINTON _ AMP  INCORPORATED
: 37 HOLES [. 3817 [. 4837 MOUNTING DIMENSTONS TOLERANCES  ON - crEomlg0 Harr isburg, Pe. 17105 .
| ©{@ 0.15 [.006] WA MB® - =15 - S PLG DEC « - APPD 220 NNE 1
| [.598] ANGLES L2 5. SCHIEFERLY RECERPTACLE ASSEMBLY, SI/5 4, 37 POSN, |
| MATERTAL APPD  2-2-390 i
| - 20.70 - 17.%6 = C.ROHDE VERTICAL, FRONT METAL SHELL,
: e e AN B AMPLIMITE ® HD-20
| B 1 _
| - = _ 108-40025 7
| L9247 FINISH 5 APPLICATION SPEC SIE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
: CONTACT: SEE TABLE 114-40023 | OO/ /Y 74730
| SHELL : /8\ WETGHT _ | ESR I SHEET 1 OF 1 _
| AMP 1756-3 REY b£-89 \|J I ‘%
: ! CUSTOMER DRAWING

15-JAN-97 10:41:59 amp4097 3 Jhome/ssrv0Zbd/dsk04/dent4073// ampd097 3/ edmmod !



